Texas FAIR Plan Association
2015 Percentage of Participation
Summary of Final Participation

Member Group

2015 TFPA
Percentage of
Participation

State Farm Group

Allstate Ins Group

Farmers Insurance Group

United Serv Automobile Assn Group
Liberty Mut Group

Travelers Group

Texas Farm Bureau Mut Group
Nationwide Corp Group

The Progressive Group

Chubb & Son Inc Group

AMICA Mutal Group

NLASCO Group

Hartford Fire & Cas Group

Auto Club Enterprises Ins Group
Metropolitan Group

Delek Group

Homeowners Of America Insurance Company
QBE Ins Group

Universal Ins Co Group

Munich Re Group

State Auto Mut Group

Wellington Insurance Company
BCBS of SC Group

Cypress Holdings Group

Unitrin Group

State Natl Group

SOUTHERN VANGUARD INSURANCE COMPANY
Assurant Inc Group

Ameriprise Financial Group

Central Mutual Insurance Co Group
Allianz Ins Group

American Risk Insurance Company, Inc.
American Intl Group

WI Dunn Group

Imperial Management Group
American Natl Fin Group

Pure Companies Group

IAT Reins Co Group

Horace Mann Group

Bankers Ins Group

United Property & Casualty Insurance Company
US Lloyds Insurance Company

24.11%

12.09%

12.04%
9.31%
8.33%
3.54%
3.04%
3.03%
2.88%
1.74%
1.36%
1.28%
1.27%
1.25%
1.22%
0.89%
0.88%
0.76%
0.74%
0.74%
0.55%
0.54%
0.53%
0.50%
0.48%
0.44%
0.43%
0.40%
0.39%
0.39%
0.37%
0.32%
0.32%
0.31%
0.29%
0.25%
0.23%
0.19%
0.19%
0.19%
0.16%
0.16%




Texas FAIR Plan Association
2015 Percentage of Participation
Summary of Final Participation

Member Group

2015 TFPA
Percentage of
Participation

Mercury Gen Group

Ace Ltd Group

Ag Workers Ins Group

Standard Casualty Company

Farmers Mut Protection Assn Group
Western Serv Contract Group

WBL Group

Germania Ins Group

Delta Lloyds Ins Co Of Houston TX
Anchor Ins Holdings Inc

CENTAURI SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY
National Unity Insurance Company
Colonial Savings Group

Castlepoint National Insurance Company
Armed Forces Insurance Exchange
Western Mut Ins Group

United Fire & Cas Group

Loya Group

Hallmark Fin Serv Group

Ocean Harbor Group

Electric Insurance Group

First Amer Title Group

Markel Corp Group

BANCINSURE INC

Church Mutual Insurance Company
GULFSTREAM PROPERTY & CASUALTY INS CO
Independent Mutual Fire Insurance Company
Titus Group

Cincinnati Fin Group

Aegis Group

Parmacists Mutual Group

RLI Insurance Group

0.16%
0.14%
0.14%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.12%
0.11%
0.10%
0.09%
0.08%
0.08%
0.08%
0.07%
0.06%
0.06%
0.05%
0.05%
0.04%
0.04%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%




