## Texas FAIR Plan Association 2015 Percentage of Participation

Summary of Final Participation



## **2015 TFPA**

Member Group	Percentage of Participation
State Farm Group	24.11%
Allstate Ins Group	12.09%
Farmers Insurance Group	12.04%
United Serv Automobile Assn Group	9.31%
Liberty Mut Group	8.33%
Travelers Group	3.54%
Texas Farm Bureau Mut Group	3.04%
Nationwide Corp Group	3.03%
The Progressive Group	2.88%
Chubb & Son Inc Group	1.74%
AMICA Mutal Group	1.36%
NLASCO Group	1.28%
Hartford Fire & Cas Group	1.27%
Auto Club Enterprises Ins Group	1.25%
Metropolitan Group	1.22%
Delek Group	0.89%
Homeowners Of America Insurance Company	0.88%
QBE Ins Group	0.76%
Universal Ins Co Group	0.74%
Munich Re Group	0.74%
State Auto Mut Group	0.55%
Wellington Insurance Company	0.54%
BCBS of SC Group	0.53%
Cypress Holdings Group	0.50%
Unitrin Group	0.48%
State Natl Group	0.44%
SOUTHERN VANGUARD INSURANCE COMPANY	0.43%
Assurant Inc Group	0.40%
Ameriprise Financial Group	0.39%
Central Mutual Insurance Co Group	0.39%
Allianz Ins Group	0.37%
American Risk Insurance Company, Inc.	0.32%
American Intl Group	0.32%
WI Dunn Group	0.31%
Imperial Management Group	0.29%
American Natl Fin Group	0.25%
Pure Companies Group	0.23%
IAT Reins Co Group	0.19%
Horace Mann Group	0.19%
Bankers Ins Group	0.19%
United Property & Casualty Insurance Company	0.16%
US Lloyds Insurance Company	0.16%

## Texas FAIR Plan Association 2015 Percentage of Participation

Summary of Final Participation



Member Group	2015 TFPA Percentage of Participation
Mercury Gen Group	0.16%
Ace Ltd Group	0.14%
Ag Workers Ins Group	0.14%
Standard Casualty Company	0.12%
Farmers Mut Protection Assn Group	0.12%
Western Serv Contract Group	0.12%
WBL Group	0.12%
Germania Ins Group	0.11%
Delta Lloyds Ins Co Of Houston TX	0.10%
Anchor Ins Holdings Inc	0.09%
CENTAURI SPECIALTY INSURANCE COMPANY	0.08%
National Unity Insurance Company	0.08%
Colonial Savings Group	0.08%
Castlepoint National Insurance Company	0.07%
Armed Forces Insurance Exchange	0.06%
Western Mut Ins Group	0.06%
United Fire & Cas Group	0.05%
Loya Group	0.05%
Hallmark Fin Serv Group	0.04%
Ocean Harbor Group	0.04%
Electric Insurance Group	0.02%
First Amer Title Group	0.01%
Markel Corp Group	0.01%
BANCINSURE INC	0.00%
Church Mutual Insurance Company	0.00%
GULFSTREAM PROPERTY & CASUALTY INS CO	0.00%
Independent Mutual Fire Insurance Company	0.00%
Titus Group	0.00%
Cincinnati Fin Group	0.00%
Aegis Group	0.00%
Parmacists Mutual Group	0.00%
RLI Insurance Group	0.00%